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GACHE SORTIE TRINGLE POUR BOIS

SIEGENIA

Référence

320100115000

320100115100

320100119100

320100922400

320100116400

320100114300

320100143300

320100118800

320100113400

Execution

1361

1361

1362

1362

428

429

4500

800

807

Jeu

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Observations

Feuillure 18

Feuillure 18

Feuillure 20

Feuillure 20

Feuillure 24

Rainure 7x8x4

Rainure 7x8x4

Reglable Siegenia
oui 284704
Non 285114
oui 301397
oui 284803
oui 284667
Non FRZA0080
oui TRSK1260
oui 284674
oui 303627

Type

Double

simple

simple

Double

simple

Double

simple

Double

simple

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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